Sliding Patio Door Locks
Sliding Door Locks
2.174
Lockwood Product Catalogue
1300 LOCK UP (1300 562 587) lockweb.com.au
The Lockwood Onyx range incorporates
advanced security and safety features making
this product the ideal choice for sliding patio

• Suit standard 20mm door thickness
• Available in display and trade packs
Order Code Product Description
8653BLK Single point lockset no cylinder - Black
8653PRM Single point lockset no cylinder - Primrose
8653WH Single point lockset no cylinder - White
8653CP Single point lockset no cylinder - Chrome Plate
8653SP Single point lockset no cylinder - Satin Chrome Pearl
8653BLKDP Single point lockset with cylinder - Black (display pack)
8653BLKSO Single point snib only lockset - Black
8653-3PK 3 point kit
SP8653-53 High strength strike
8650-2CP Anti drill cylinder
Note: Lockset includes furniture, snibs, strike, installation instructions and screw packs.
Application